
день недели 
звонки РПК 25 группа 

П
о
н

ед
ел

ь
н

и
к

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 УП по ПМ 08 (Вол.) 12 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 УП по ПМ 08 (Вол.) 12 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 МДК 08 (Вол.) 12 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 МДК 08 (Вол.) 12 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Алгоритм. (Вол.) 12 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Алгоритм. (Вол.) 12 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 Граф.диз.(Вол.) 12 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 Граф.диз.(Вол.) 12 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

В
т
о
р

н
и

к
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 МДК 08 (Вол.) 12 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 МДК 08 (Вол.) 12 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Опер.сист.и сред.(Руд.) 13 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Опер.сист.и сред.(Руд.) 13 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Англ. яз.(Ан.) 22  /      - 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Англ. яз.(Ан.) 22  /      - 

7) 14.05 - 14.50   

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
р

ед
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Опер.сист.и сред.(Руд.) 13 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Элементы ВМ (Кар.)    11 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Элементы ВМ (Кар.)    11 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Алгорит. (Вол.) 12 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Алгорит. (Вол.) 12 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 УП по ПМ.08 (Вол.) 12 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 УП по ПМ.08 (Вол.) 12 

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

Ч
ет

в
ер

г 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Граф.диз.(Вол.) 12 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Граф.диз.(Вол.) 12 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Информ.техн. (Вол.) 12 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Основы проек. БД (Сог.) 12 

обед   



5) 12.15 - 13.00 Основы проек.БД (Сог.) 12 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 История (Бл.) 1а 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 История (Бл.) 1а 

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

П
я

т
н

и
ц

а
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Проек. и дизайн ИС (Вол.) 12 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Проек. и дизайн ИС (Вол.) 12 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Информ.Техн. (Вол.) 12 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Информ.Техн. (Вол.) 12 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00   -        /  Англ. яз.(Ан.)   22 

6) 13.10 - 13.55   -        /  Англ. яз.(Ан.)   22 

7) 14.05 - 14.50   

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
у
б
б
о
т
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Физ.к-ра (Фир.) 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Физ.к-ра (Фир.) 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Проек. и дизайн ИС (Вол.) 12 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Проек. и дизайн ИС (Вол.) 12 

5) 12.15 - 13.00   

6) 13.10 - 13.55   

  7) 14.05 - 14.50   

Классный 

руководитель 
  Анисимова А.В. 

 


